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Atlanta (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Ralph Rd NE

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 95:00pm ET

Lot

0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0357
0358

0359

0361
0363
0364

Title

Norwalk Chair-A

Curio Cabinet-C

Collection Of Glasses, Teapots and Vases-A
Collection Of Flatware, Statues, Coasters-A
Curio Cabinet-C

Glass Decor, Painted Eggs and Vases-A
Native American Decor, Plates and Bowls-A
Collection Of Plates-A

Candle Collection-A

Tea Set and Plates-A

Kitchen Utensils and Party Supplies-A
Wine Glasses-A

Collection Of Pressed Glass Candy Dishes-B
Cut Glass Vases And Wine Bottle-B

Vases, Bowl, and Decor-B

Tea Set, Vases and Horse Statue-A
Collection Of Plastic Bowlsand Lids-A
Corning and Pyrex Cookware-B

Flatware and Kitchen Containers-C

Kitchen Utensils And Mixer-C

Kitchen Utensils-C

Collection Of Lightbulbs-A

Martini Glasses And Serving Trays-C

Plant Decor-C

Collection Of Plates and Bowls-A
Collection Of Coffee Mugs-A

Collection Of Coffee Mugs and Coffee Utensils-

C

Plastic Bowls. Ziploc Bags, Apple Power
Cord's-A

Rugs- B
GlassEnd Table- B
Sleeper Sofa- C

Auction Closes:. Thu, Feb 23 8:15pm ET

Lot

0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0372
0373
0374
0375
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385

Title

3 Pieces Of Art - A

2 Art Pieces- A

Mirror And Decor - A

2 Pieces Of Art- A

4 Pieces Of Art- A

Shag Rug - C
CocaColaArt- A

Art - David Hockey - A
2 Floor Lamps- B
Entertainment Center - C
Waterford Lamps - A
Pillow And Blanket Collection - A
3 Pieces Of Wall Art- A
Chest Of Drawers- C
Armoire- C

Schwinn Bicycle- A
Record Collection #1 - A
Record Collection #2 - A
Push Lawn Mower - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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