Atlanta (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Ralph Rd NE

Auction Opens: Thu, Feb 9 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 23 8:15pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0326	Norwalk Chair-A	0365	3 Pieces Of Art - A
0327	Curio Cabinet-C	0366	2 Art Pieces - A
0328	Collection Of Glasses, Teapots and Vases-A	0367	Mirror And Decor - A
0329	Collection Of Flatware, Statues, Coasters-A	0368	2 Pieces Of Art - A
0330	Curio Cabinet-C	0369	4 Pieces Of Art - A
0331	Glass Decor, Painted Eggs and Vases-A	0370	Shag Rug - C
0332	Native American Decor, Plates and Bowls-A	0372	Coca Cola Art - A
0334	Collection Of Plates-A	0373	Art - David Hockey - A
0335	Candle Collection-A	0374	2 Floor Lamps - B
0336	Tea Set and Plates-A	0375	Entertainment Center - C
0337	Kitchen Utensils and Party Supplies-A	0377	Waterford Lamps - A
0338	Wine Glasses-A	0378	Pillow And Blanket Collection - A
0342	Collection Of Pressed Glass Candy Dishes-B	0379	3 Pieces Of Wall Art - A
0343	Cut Glass Vases And Wine Bottle-B	0380	Chest Of Drawers - C
0344	Vases, Bowl, and Decor-B	0381	Armoire - C
0345	Tea Set, Vases and Horse Statue-A	0382	Schwinn Bicycle - A
0346	Collection Of Plastic Bowls and Lids-A	0383	Record Collection #1 - A
0347	Corning and Pyrex Cookware-B	0384	Record Collection #2 - A
0348	Flatware and Kitchen Containers-C	0385	Push Lawn Mower - A
0350	Kitchen Utensils And Mixer-C		
0351	Kitchen Utensils-C		
0352	Collection Of Lightbulbs-A		
0353	Martini Glasses And Serving Trays-C		
0354	Plant Decor-C		
0355	Collection Of Plates and Bowls-A		
0357	Collection Of Coffee Mugs-A		
0358	Collection Of Coffee Mugs and Coffee Utensils-C		
0359	Plastic Bowls. Ziploc Bags, Apple Power Cord's-A		
0361	Rugs - B		
0363	Glass End Table - B		

0364 Sleeper Sofa - C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com